
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

17 

62 

11 

23 

21 

05 

92 

14 

45 

64 

2 

34 

97 

77 

53 

22 

15 

7 

71 

69 

37 

9 

55 

66 

43 

Name 

John Black 

TJ Acker 

Mike Miserendino 

John Tipton 

Steve Fogg 

Alexander Bermudez 

Jack Willes 

Paul Marino 

Thomas W Burt 

Mike McCarthy 

Lee Douglas 

Umberto Milletti 

Mark Ballengee 

Andre Perra 

Michael Boyle 

Craig Zaph 

Tom Miserendino 

Charlie Pigeon 

Douglas Stewart 

Denny Fosdick 

Don Palla 

Bryan Schubert 

Jay Rosenthal 

Craig Reeder 

Williiam Ward 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.152 

1:57.232 

1:57.261 

1:57.560 

1:57.789 

1:58.367 

1:58.761 

1:58.767 

1:59.098 

1:59.341 

1:59.343 

1:59.374 

1:59.385 

1:59.758 

1:59.896 

2:00.302 

2:00.422 

2:00.662 

2:00.997 

2:01.095 

2:01.191 

2:01.506 

2:02.651 

2:02.707 

2:06.196 

In Session 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

R a c e  S a t u r d a y  O ff i c i a l  R e s u l ts  

New merge 

2nd Overall Time 

1:57.688 

1:57.624 

1:57.538 

1:57.600 

1:59.127 

1:58.849 

1:59.112 

1:59.551 

1:59.278 

1:59.464 

1:59.676 

1:59.502 

1:59.675 

1:59.920 

2:00.273 

2:00.368 

2:00.526 

2:00.759 

2:01.504 

2:01.099 

2:01.473 

2:02.087 

2:02.921 

2:02.786 

2:07.363 

2nd Session 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

New merge 

R a c e  S a t u r da y  O ff i c ia l  R e s u l ts  

New merge 

Hometown 

Olympic Valley, CA 

Saugus, CA 

Bakersfield, CA 

Lexington, KY 

West Linn, OR 

Pasadena, CA 

Palm Desert, CA 

Chatsworth, CA 

Woodway, WA 

Huntington Beach,CA 

Portland, OR 

Hillsborough, CA 

Shafter, CA 

Portland, OR 

Santa Clara, CA 

New York, NY 

London UK 

Abeline,TX 

Northridge, CA 

Riverside, CA 

Bakersfield, CA 

Huntington Beach, CA 

Woodland Hills, CA 

Scottsdale, AZ 

Saugus, CA 

Make/Model 

1985 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2000 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1985 SCCA Ent 

2007 SRF 

2007 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

1988 SCCA ENT SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

1990 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

1991 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2006 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1994 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

1993 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2015 SCCA ENT SRF 

2016 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1996 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2010 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 
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Group 7 SRF3 

New merge 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 
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